Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Group: WestHaven

Total Time

17.4305
17.7714
17.8392
18.0643
18.1619
18.1844
18.4120
18.8628
19.5618
19.7989
21.1295
24.8676

Avg MPH
203.65

199.74
198.98
196.50
195.45
195.21
192.79
188.19
181.46
179.29
168.00
142.74

Pinewood
Racer

Owen S
LEL LI e
Elisabeth E
Jake H
Kurtis E
Ryan H
Thomas C
Carson M
Max C
Ryan E
Grant E

Ryan E

Car Name

The Sleigh
Oh Nuts!
Pinky
Surfer Bolt
Delorean
Truck
Shadow
Blue Reaper
Batmobile
Dog

The Blue Blur

Dog 2



Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Group:

Total Time

18.6030
19.8545
20.6257
20.7154
20.8115
20.9856
21.0914
21.2836
22.5403
22.9068

WestHaven

Avg MPH
190.81

178.79
172.10
171.36
170.57
169.15
168.30
166.78

Lego

Levi C
Camee E
Jake H
Boston J
Emery S
Kyle H
Cindy S
Uriah K
Kurtis E

Ryan E

Car Name

Knight Rider
Christmas Tree Exp
Car Surfer

Crinkle

Squack

Cargo

Pink Storm

Fast Car

Lego Batman

Dog 3




