

Group: WestHaven		Pinewood			
Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name
1	17.4305	203.65	Owen S	67	The Sleigh
2	17.7714	199.74	Tanner C	80	Oh Nuts!
3	17.8392	198.98	Elisabeth E	23	Pinky
4	18.0643	196.50	Jake H	13	Surfer Bolt
5	18.1619	195.45	Kurtis E	88	Delorean
6	18.1844	195.21	Ryan H	39	Truck
7	18.4120	192.79	Thomas C	3	Shadow
8	18.8628	188.19	Carson M	12	Blue Reaper
9	19.5618	181.46	Max C	10	Batmobile
10	19.7989	179.29	Ryan E	11	Dog
11	21.1295	168.00	Grant E	16	The Blue Blur
12	24.8676	142.74	Ryan E	15	Dog 2

Group: WestHaven		Lego			
Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name
1	18.6030	190.81	Levi C	5	Knight Rider
2	19.8545	178.79	Camee E	25	Christmas Tree Exp
3	20.6257	172.10	Jake H	14	Car Surfer
4	20.7154	171.36	Boston J	2	Crinkle
5	20.8115	170.57	Emery S	26	Squack
6	20.9856	169.15	Kyle H	20	Cargo
7	21.0914	168.30	Cindy S	19	Pink Storm
8	21.2836	166.78	Uriah K	8	Fast Car
9	22.5403	157.48	Kurtis E	7	Lego Batman
10	22.9068	154.96	Ryan E	100	Dog 3